
SEYCOVE GRAD 2020 
The GRAD 2020 Team 

 

Rob McLeod, Principal – Gr. 12 Administrator rmcleod@sd44.ca  

Margie Arnold – Gr. 12 Counsellor (A – K) marnold@sd44.ca  

Ruby Willems – Gr. 12 Counsellor (L – Z) rwillems@sd44.ca  

Kerry Henderson – Scholarship Coordinator khenderson@sd44.ca  

Jen Eyton – Records Clerk (transcripts etc.) jeyton@sd44.ca  

Margaret Ronsano – Career Life Connections 12 mronsano@sd44.ca  

 

Grad Council sponsors:    Valedictory Ceremony: 

Andrea Yeo – ayeo@sd44.ca    Melodie Langevin – mlangevin@sd44.ca  

Deb Bramley – dbramley@sd44.ca 

Janice Knapp – jknapp@sd44.ca   Yearbook – grad, baby & slideshow photos: 

Jen Eyton – jeyton@sd44.ca    Sean Clancy – sclancy@sd44.ca  

 

Grad Portraits      Grad gown ordering/measurements: 

https://gradsbc.com/school/sey/   Dr. Lorrie Welch – lwelch@sd44.ca  

to book and order grad portraits 

604-461-3722 or info@gradsbc.com 

 

SAVE THE DATE!! 

Grad Boat Cruise – Wed., Dec. 4 

 Sales via Cashnet starting Nov. 4 

 +1 guest (Seycove only) available after Nov. 10 

 

Capstone Project (Exit Interview) Presentations – Fri., May 1, 2020 

 

Valedictory Ceremony – Fri., June 12, 2020 

 Seycove gym 7 pm 

 

Grad Dinner/Dance – Wed., June 24, 2020 

 Pinnacle Hotel, Vancouver 

 

Upcoming PSI info sessions/events: 

Wed., Oct. 23 – 7 pm Post-Secondary Night @ Windsor Secondary (20 BC PSI’s) 

Wed., Nov. 6 - Gustafson School of Business (Uvic) @ 12:50 pm - Seycove library 

Thurs., Nov. 7 - University of Calgary @ 7:30 am – Seycove library 

Mon., No. 25 – University of Alberta @3:00 pm – Seycove library 
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Explore programs/career options: 

 

https://myblueprint.ca/  

 explore interests, skills, passions, career interests 

 synthesizes info from all Canadian PSI’s 

 

https://www.schoolfinder.com/ 

 Canadian portal website to PSI’s, study abroad, scholarships & career options 

 career & personality quizzes, hot careers 

 

https://www.jobbank.gc.ca/home  

 Canadian gov. site – tools to explore careers 

 job market trends, career exploration 

 

http://discoverskillsbc.ca/  

 BC resource for careers in trades & technology 

 

https://www.workbc.ca/  

 find work, plan your career and education, get skills for today's labour market and 
connect with employers 

 

PSI Applications etc… 

 

https://www.bceid.ca/  

 create a multi-purpose account to access government services including Ministry of 

Education transcripts etc. 

 

http://www.StudentTranscripts.gov.bc.ca  

 access Diploma Verification Report & transcripts 

 send transcripts directly to PSI’s 

 

https://www.educationplannerbc.ca/  

 apply to multiple BC PSI’s through one application 

 

https://www.ouac.on.ca/ 

 apply to multiple Ontario PSI’s through one application 

 

https://www.applyalberta.ca/ 

 apply to multiple Alberta PSI’s through one application 

 

www.collegeboard.org 

 info on applications to US institutions 
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